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Call #: File:

2003-031/034 (1)
2003-031/034 (2)
2003-031/034 (3)
2003-031/034 (4)
2003-031/034 (5)
2003-031/034 (6)
2003-031/034 (7)
2003-031/034 (8)
2003-031/034 (9)
2003-031/034 (10)
2003-031/034 (11)
2003-031/034 (12)
2003-031/034 (13)
2003-031/034 (14)
2003-031/034 (15)
2003-031/034 (16)
2003-031/034 (17)
2003-031/034 (18)
2003-031/034 (19)
2003-031/035 (1)
2003-031/035 (2)
2003-031/035 (3)
2003-031/035 (4)
2003-031/035 (5)
2003-031/035 (6)
2003-031/035 (7)
2003-031/035 (8)
2003-031/035 (9)
2003-031/036 (2)

Title:

WECT Newsletter Copy 2
Newsletter No. 1

WECT (French) No. 2

WECT Newsletter

Newsletter No. 3

Newsletter No. 4

Newsletter No. 5

Newsletter
Newsletter No. 6, Suggestions
Publicity Photos, WECT

Don Rubins Speeches and Lectures
Launch Vol. |

Launc Vol. Il, Mexico

Launch Vol. Il, Canada (Harbourfront)
(Harbourfront Launch) Publicity Director
Africa Volume Launch Senegal

Africa Volume Launch - Yadunde
Tokyo Launch

Meiningen Launch

Executive Summary

Sample Entries

Project Summary

National Editorial Advisory Committees
Editorial Material, Summary with Annotations
Editorial Material, Summary

Project Summary (100 Page Version)
Project Summary (94 Page Version)
Project Summary (106 Page Version)
WECT Sample Layouts

Inventory #276

Date(s): Note:

1986
1985
1986
1998
1986
1988
1990
1990
1990
1985-1999
1992
1994-1995
Feb 26, 1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998-1999
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]
[ca. 1989]

[ca.1989] Oversize



